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W in the Screen Column indicates that the picture is mounted on the specified wall
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40

40

46

46

46

24
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29

Artist

Susan Abbs

Astrig Akseralian

Virginia Albutt

Monica Alikoviene

Janice Anderson

Tracey Ashman

Richard Baker

Colin Barker

Marina Barmatova

Pamela Barrell

Elizabeth Beardwell

Title

Early Home

In The Gloaming |

Looks Like Rain

Excited Cackles

They Clamoured And Clucked
It’s Mine

Playing In The Garden

The Orchard, Grantchester
Sunset, Southwold Harbour
Red Plate

Tomatoes

Must-Try Summer Juice
Dalmatian Dog

Dandelion Clocks

Baby Elephant

Assemblage 12

Assemblage 52

Assemblage 45

Dancers In Front Of Mill Road Library
Sussex Street In The Rain
Garden Flowers In A Glass Jug
Interleaves

Perching Kingfisher

Flying Home

Cambridge Guards |
Cambridge Guards Il

A Cat And A Marble
Sunflowers

Before The Party

Bananas

Dodo

Medium

Oil on Copper
Oil on Copper

Oil on Copper

Acrylic on Wood Panel
Acrylic on Wood Panel

Acrylic on Wood Panel

oil

oil

oil

oil

Oil on Canvas Board
Oil on Linen Canvas
Ceramic Sculpture
Oil on Board
Ceramic Relief
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Wtercolour, Gouache & Indian Ink

Watercolour & Indian Ink

Gouache

Gouache

Gouache

Oil on Wood

Oil on Wood

Oil on Canvas

Watercolour

Watercolour

Watercolour

Linocut

Price

Price

Framed Unframed

190

490

550

380

420

380

250

250

185

250

275

150

90

100

120

475

425

220

295

195

245

250

250

250

160

160

160

110

120

90

75
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40
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53

38
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45
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53

24

3

18
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w3
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43

43

43

20

34

50

22

22
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Artist

Surinder Beerh

Gavin Bennet

Beverly Bevis

Lorraine Brown

Lee Browne

Angela Cookney

Louise Dean

Rob Dempsey

Liz Dixon

Jackie Duckworth

Bob Ecclestone

Susan Eddy

Title

Shoebill

Imagined Landscape
Boats At Maldon
Evening On The Orwell

Boats At Pin Mill

When God Was A Woman

Mabon/ The Equinox.

Into The Dark Half Of The Year

Invoking The Goddess
Landscape With Red
Landscape With Green
Blue Pot

Abbey Gardens

Blue Elephant

Recollections

High Tide, Blakeney Harbour
Wild Atlantic Way, Donegal

Storm Coming, North Norfolk

Cuttings

Outside The Box
Imagined

Anglesey In Winter
The Russet Coat
Winter Glow
Christmas Day

Long Walk Home
Field Work
Parliament Square
No Mow May!
Punting On The Backs
Foliate Head

Pattern Of Swords
Pictish Eagle

Parrog

Dunwich Heath
Beadnell Beach

Big Castle, Little Castle

Craster

Medium

Linocut

Linocut

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Linoprint

Linoprint

Linoprint

Monoprint

Monoprint

Monoprint

Mixed Media & Collage
Mixed Media & Collage
Mixed Media & Collage
Watercolour on Paper
Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Board
Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic & Collage
Mixed Media

Pastel

Pastel

Acrylic

Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas

Pen & Watercolour
Pen & Watercolour
Pen & Watercolour
Reduction Linocut
Collagraph

Mixed Media on Board
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Acrylic on Board

Acrylic & Collage

Price

Price

Framed Unframed

75

75

175

175

175

120

100

100

920

920

90

195

195

195

125

250

350

150

100

150

200

200

200

900

900

900

255

255

255

125

95

125

250

250

250

420

300

50

50

50

75
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Screen

31

25

22

25

53

53

w3

35

35

35

43

43

43

52

52

52
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wi
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58

58

59

w3

w3

42

55

53

53

25

25

25

51

51

51

41

41

41

Artist

Steve Edney

Rob Ellis

Louise Faure Walker

Diane Firth

Caroline Forward

Emily Fowke

Ann Gascoine

John Glover

Geoff Goddard

Fran Godwood

Teresa Grady

Barbara Harlow

Title

Staithes

Hartford Church

Dawn Tide

Mersea Lifeboat House
Jailhouse Rock (St. lves, Cornwall)
Love Me Tender

It’s Now Or Never (Self-Portrait)
Rooftops

Harbour Evening Light

Red House

The Lace ruff

Counting Sheep

Starting Over

Where We Meet

Distant Shore

Marks Of Change

The Beach At Budleigh Salterton, Evening
Rooks Flying Home, Cumbria
Cumbrian Path, Summer

Hound Dog

Pear

Broadmare

Dr. Richard Henderson (Nobel Prize Winner)

Sam. Accordionist And Fiddle Maker
Cliffs At Old Hunstaton

Into The Woods

Silk |

Silk 11

The Walled Garden, Crich
Snowdrops and Hellebores

Path To The Glasshouse, Peckover
Winter at Lyveden, National Trust
Dining Hall, Pembroke College
Morning Tide

Autumn Reeds

Sea, Sky And Light

Sunset In The Fens

Price

Price

Framed Unframed

Medium

Acrylic & Collage 280
Watercolour 120
Watercolour 180
Watercolour 150
Watercolour on Paper 295
Watercolour on Paper 150
Watercolour on Paper 415
Oil on Board 325
Oil on Board 325
Oil on Board 325
Oil on Canvas 175
Oil on Board 160
Oil on Canvas 145
Oils & Cold Wax on Cradled Panel 400
Oils & Cold Wax on Cradled Panel 400

Oils & Cold Wax on Cradled Panel 350

Oil 1000
Oil 850
Oil 200
Terracotta 200

Terracotta ,Raku and Smoked Fired 200

Terracotta 175
Oil 1500
Oil 2000
Oil 160
Pencil on Card 250
Oil on Board 200
Oil on Board 200
Watercolour & Pen 240
Linocut 95
Watercolour & Pen 240
Pen & Ink 200
Pen & Ink 180
Mixed Media 200
Acrylic 140
Oil 140
Oil 140
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32

32

32

11

11

11

39

39

45

45

45

42

42

42

w3

54

54

47

21

21

51

51

51

38

39

42

56

56

w3

14

14

14

28

54

55

30

30

Artist

Liz Hartley

Megumi Hashimoto

Colin Hayes

Rachel Haynes

Pam Hinton

Freya Hoayun

Amanda Holland

Barbara Hope

lona Howard

Jessica Hutchinson

Sarah Hutchinson

Joan Jeans

Yvonne Jerrold

Rob Jones

Simon King-Underwood

Title

Dawn Chorus

Who Was Alive When We Were Acorns?
Howe Wood Autumn Leaves

Good Day Surfing

Smash Hits

Water Lace

King’s Bay, Tobago

Little Tobago From Tobago

New Zealand Fantail

Medium

Linocut

Mixed Media including
Linocut & Woodcut

Linocut

Oils & Cold Wax
Oils & Cold Wax
Watercolour
Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Peaceful Dusk- Ahuriri Estuary Hawkes Bay NZ Pastel

Farmhouse Interior

Southwold Across The Marshes
Sidney Sussex College

Staithes

Newborn

James In Lisbon

James

Bracken

The Somme - Reflecting
Rookery Sunset

Connection

Sunrise

Grazing Geese

Goonhilly |

Baker’s Fen VIII

A Tadpole’s Perspective
Choughs On The Lizard Peninsular
Swallows Over Golden Fields
Heading Out - African Painted dogs
Garden Pond |

Sunflowers At The Allotment
Flowers Sent To Me

Oriana

Lady With Lace

Alun Williams

Kaleidoscope Pattern

Fractured Light

Watercolour
Watercolour & Ink
Watercolour & Ink
Watercolour & Ink
oil

oil

oil

Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

oil

Pastel

Carborundum & Monoprint

Carborundum & Monoprint

Gouache on Paper
Soft Pastel on Paper
Soft Pastel on Paper
Soft Pastel on Paper
oil

oil

oil

Oil on Board
Graphite

Graphite

Charcoal on Card

Charcoal on Card

Price

145

175

145

150

150

150

295

295

200

200

180

110

100

100

2000

1700

200

365

395

395

150

150

150

650

650

150

600

600

600

400

350

350

270

150

150

495

495

Price
Framed Unframed

115

145

115

195

175
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Price Price Extra
Screen Artist Title Medium Print
Framed Unframed <

W3 Christine Lafon Colourweave | Soft Pastel 400
w3 Colourweave Il Soft Pastel 400
w3 Colourweave Il Soft Pastel 400
36 Susan Lawley still Walking Oil on Canvas 700
36 Purple Haze Oil on Canvas 500
36 Heat Haze Oil & Cold Wax on Wood Panel 250
44 David John Leathers Plums With A Silver Cream Jug oil 395
44 Two Ranges And A Ginger Jar oil 395
44 Strawberries With A silver Tankard Oil 395
44 Craig Lee Cambridge Street Scene Oil on Panel 495
44 Clementines Oil on Panel 495
44 Cherry Plum Oil on Panel 495
50 Christine Lockwood The Painted Garden Watercolour 195
50 Sunlight, Shadows And Summer Punts Watercolour 225
12 Maureen Mace Moon Shadow Oil & Silver Leaf on Panel 350
12 Silent Night Oil & Silver Leaf on Panel 350
12 Birch Wood Oil & Silver Leaf on Panel 350
15 Binnie Macellari Autumn lll Mixed Media on Board 170
15 Autumn I Mixed Media on Cardboard 150
15 Autumn | Mixed Media on Cardboard 210

9 Vivienne Machell Strolling In Granchester Meadows Acrylic 180

9 Ice Cream Van Priory Park Acrylic 140

9 Summer Siesta Acrylic 120

Mountain Gorge with Waterfall,

17 Ann Massing Solash Ink Landscane Chinese Ink & Watercolour 310
17 Cloud Mountains, Splash Ink landscape Chinese Ink & Watercolour 310
17 Buddha in the Clouds, Splash Ink Landscape  Chinese Ink & Watercolour 310
11 Melanie Max Reaching Out Oil on Canvas Board 560
11 The Long View Oil on Canvas Board 285
11 Listen Again Oil on Canvas Board 285
28 Janet Mayes (Barron) Blue Shamrock Acrylic on Board 150
28 Bounce Back Acrylic on Board 150
28 Through The Vail Acrylic on Board 150
20 Joshua McCormack Kings College From Above Mixed Media 95
20 The Mill Pond In Cambridge Mixed Media 95
20 King’s College With The River Cam Mixed Media 95

Acrylic, charcoal & pastel

on MDF panel
Acrylic, charcoal & pastel

on MDF panel

13 Rikki Morgan-Tamosunas September 165

13 Blue hour 165



Screen

13

29

29

29

19

19

28

31

31

31

wi

wi

wi

12

12

12

16

16

16

54

55

54

wi

wi

wi

55

Artist

Sam Motherwell

Carol Mountford

Jill Mumford

Mariya Myronova

Penny Newman

Ruth Oinn

Cathy Parker

Giulia Quaresima

Sherry Rea

Hatty Richmond-Dakin

Louise Riley-Smith

Vera Rosenberry

Jenny Sanders

Title

Time And Tide

Mill Road Old Library

Mill Road Kingston St.

Mill Road Arjuna

Aldburgh, Suffolk

Evening Beach

New York Streets

Trinity College

Victoria Plums

Sorrento Lemons

Youth. Cherry Blossom

Miracle. Under The Willow Tree
Motherhood. New Day

In Search Of Greenstone
Monolith

After The Flood

Garden Visitors

Woodcock

Chicory |

Chicory Il

Cosmos |

Leonardo

Metanoia

Blue Sunrise

Ginkgo Synchronised Leaf Fall 11l
Plants Around The World, Amazon |
Tulpenmanae lll

This Is Where My Bones Are

Sea And The Storm Through
The Rain On Mv Window

Cold Water Swim
John

Cyclamen - Blue
Cyclamen - Brown
Daffodils

Coastal Path, Cornwall
Dartmoor

Dartmoor With Lit Hillside

Medium

Acrylic, charcoal & pastel
on MDF panel

Pen & Ink

Pen & Ink

Pen & Ink

Acrylic

Acrylic on Canvas
Mixed Media & Collage
Watercolour

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas
Mixed Water Media
Mixed Water Media
Mixed Water Media
Drypoint

Drypoint

Acrylic & Other Media
Acrylic & Other Media

Acrylic & Other Media

Pencil & Charcoal on Paper

Pencils on Paper

Coloured Pencils on Wood Panel

Collagraph & Monoprint
Collagraph & Chine Collé
Monoprint

Oil on Board

Oil on Board

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Etching on Zinc

Batik on Silk

Batik on Silk

Price

Framed Unframed

165

85

85

85

350

250

200

195

275

275

570

570

570

110

110

110

300

300

550

550

260

400

430

890

165

120

150

2200

1200

750

400

200

250

250

95

36

36



Screen

4

4

4

26

26

26

wil

wil

4

18

18

18

w3

w3

10

10

wi

wi

wi

52

52

52

15

15

15

41

Artist

Rosemary Scott

Mary Seymour

Patricia Stoten

Jane Taylor

David Thompson

Alice Thomson

Naomi Tomkys OBE

John Tordoff

Stephen Tromans

Clare Trowell

Lizanne van Essen

Sonia Villiers

Marcus Walder

Sue Walker

Title

Last Light

Sunlight At Reach

Trevelez

Looking Towards Orford Ness
Boats Ashore, Orford

Orford Masts

Happy Hour

Aperativo

Anenomies

Garden Design |

Garden Design Il

Modern Burial

Tulips

Fruit And Glass

Magdelene Punting Stop
Green Street On Green
Graduation, Upstaged By The Accessories
Solo Punter

Undiscovered Pool

Jam Jar With Lilies

The Secret Garden

Absent

Communion

No News Is Good News
Maine Coon Cat
Hinchingbrooke House

Heron Flight

Night Flight

World Adrift

Glory Grows

Gonville & Caius And Senate House
Summer Stripes, King's Parade Cambridge
Waterbeach

Pink Rose, Cathedral Gardens
Homecoming

Winter Sun, Trinity Street

Run Off

Medium

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Drypoint & Monoprint

Drypoint & Monoprint

Monotype

Watercolour & Indian Ink

Watercolour & Indian Ink

Watercolour & Indian Ink

Monoprint
Monoprint
Monoprint

Oil on Linen

Oil on Linen

Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Oil

Oil

Oil

Reduction Linoprint
Reduction Linoprint
Reduction Linoprint
Collage

Collage

Collage

Watercolour on Paper
Watercolour on Paper
Watercolour on Paper
Oil on Uncradled Panel
Oil on Uncradled Panel

Oil on Uncradled Panel

Acrylic on Canvas

Price

Price

Framed Unframed

175

175

175

210

210

210

175

175

175

120

90

90

350

350

500

500

340

120

300

250

300

260

260

260

150

150

150

125

175

175

375

375

375

180

600

300

210

95

100
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Screen

41

41

27

27

27

27

27

27

32

32

32

34

34

Artist

Dan Walmsley

Neil Warmsley

Carol Whitehouse

Irene Wilkes

Christine Wilson

Jennifer Wilson

Derek Wood

Marina Yedigaroff

Title

New Dawn |

New Dawn Il

Southwold Evening

Polzearh (Cornwall)

Derwent Water

Spire

Grey Cedar

Grange Rd.

Sunflowers

Red Tulips

Sweet William

Magog Down Towards The Gate
Magog Down, Towards The Ploughed Field
Magog Down The Grasslands
Apples

Pears

Cherries

Blackbird Nest, New Farm
Centaurea Montana

Clematis Montana Rubens
Misty Mountain (Canadian Rockies)
Gerry Mulligan

A Printmaker’s Archive

Grebe

Dove

Medium

Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Oil on Board

Oil on Board

Oil on Board
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour

Reduction Linocut / Monoprint

Two Block Linocut

Multiple Block Linocut

Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Price
Framed Unframed

210

210

600

600

600

350

350

200

290

270

275

220

220

220

150

150

150

140

140

140

125

115

100

250

395

Price

85

75



