## **Cambridge Drawing Society**

## Catalogue

## Autumn Exhibition, The Leys School: 22nd October to 28th October 2023

A red spot indicates that the work has been sold

A green spot indicates that an unframed picture or print has been sold

 $\boldsymbol{W}$  in the Screen Column indicates that the picture is mounted on the specified wall

,		F				Extra	
Screen	Artist	Title	Medium	Price Framed I	Price Unframed	Print	
37	Susan Abbs	Early Home	Oil on Copper	190			
37		In The Gloaming I	Oil on Copper	490			
37		Looks Like Rain	Oil on Copper	550			
48	Astrig Akseralian	Excited Cackles	Acrylic on Wood Panel	380			
48		They Clamoured And Clucked	Acrylic on Wood Panel	420			
48		It's Mine	Acrylic on Wood Panel	380			
49	Virginia Albutt	Playing In The Garden	Oil	250			
49		The Orchard, Grantchester	Oil	250			
49		Sunset, Southwold Harbour	Oil	185			
48	Monica Alikoviene	Red Plate	Oil	250			
48		Tomatoes	Oil on Canvas Board	275			
48		Must-Try Summer Juice	Oil on Linen Canvas	150			
60	Janice Anderson	Dalmatian Dog	Ceramic Sculpture	90			
49		Dandelion Clocks	Oil on Board	100			
49		Baby Elephant	Ceramic Relief	120			
47	Tracey Ashman	Assemblage 12	Mixed Media	475			
48		Assemblage 52	Mixed Media	425			
48		Assemblage 45	Mixed Media	220			
23	Richard Baker	Dancers In Front Of Mill Road Library	Mixed Media	295			
50		Sussex Street In The Rain	Wtercolour, Gouache & Indian Ink	195			
23		Garden Flowers In A Glass Jug	Watercolour & Indian Ink	245			
40	Colin Barker	Interleaves	Gouache	250			
40		Perching Kingfisher	Gouache	250			
40		Flying Home	Gouache	250			
46	Marina Barmatova	Cambridge Guards I	Oil on Wood	160			
46		Cambridge Guards II	Oil on Wood	160			
46		A Cat And A Marble	Oil on Canvas	160			
24	Pamela Barrell	Sunflowers	Watercolour	110			
24		Before The Party	Watercolour	120			
24		Bananas	Watercolour	90			
29	Elizabeth Beardwell	Dodo	Linocut	75	50	2	

Screen	Artist	Title	Medium	Price Framed U	Price	Extra Print
29		Shoebill	Linocut	75	50	2
29		Imagined Landscape	Linocut	75	50	2
33	Surinder Beerh	Boats At Maldon	Watercolour	175		
33		Evening On The Orwell	Watercolour	175		
33		Boats At Pin Mill	Watercolour	175		
40	<b>Gavin Bennet</b>	When God Was A Woman	Linoprint	120		
40		Mabon/ The Equinox. Into The Dark Half Of The Year	Linoprint	100		
53		Invoking The Goddess	Linoprint	100		
38	Beverly Bevis	Landscape With Red	Monoprint	90		
38		Landscape With Green	Monoprint	90		
38		Blue Pot	Monoprint	90	50	1
45	Lorraine Brown	Abbey Gardens	Mixed Media & Collage	195		
45		Blue Elephant	Mixed Media & Collage	195		
46		Recollections	Mixed Media & Collage	195		
46	Lee Browne	High Tide, Blakeney Harbour	Watercolour on Paper	125		
46		Wild Atlantic Way, Donegal	Acrylic on Canvas	250		
22		Storm Coming, North Norfolk	Acrylic on Board	350		
24	Angela Cookney	Cuttings	Acrylic	150		
53		Outside The Box	Acrylic	100		
24		Imagined	Acrylic & Collage	150		
3	Louise Dean	Anglesey In Winter	Mixed Media	200		
18		The Russet Coat	Pastel	200		
13		Winter Glow	Pastel	200		
W3	Rob Dempsey	Christmas Day	Acrylic	900		
W3		Long Walk Home	Acrylic on Canvas	900		
W3		Field Work	Acrylic on Canvas	900		
43	Liz Dixon	Parliament Square	Pen & Watercolour	255		
43		No Mow May!	Pen & Watercolour	255		
43		Punting On The Backs	Pen & Watercolour	255		
20	Jackie Duckworth	Foliate Head	Reduction Linocut	125	75	2
34		Pattern Of Swords	Collagraph	95		
50		Pictish Eagle	Mixed Media on Board	125		
22	Bob Ecclestone	Parrog	Watercolour	250		
22		Dunwich Heath	Watercolour	250		
22		Beadnell Beach	Watercolour	250		
26	Susan Eddy	Big Castle, Little Castle	Acrylic on Board	420		
26		Craster	Acrylic & Collage	300		

Screen	Artist	Title	Medium	Price Framed	Price Unframed	Extra Print
31		Staithes	Acrylic & Collage	280		S
25	Steve Edney	Hartford Church	Watercolour	120		
22		Dawn Tide	Watercolour	180		
25		Mersea Lifeboat House	Watercolour	150		
53	Rob Ellis	Jailhouse Rock (St. Ives, Cornwall)	Watercolour on Paper	295		
53		Love Me Tender	Watercolour on Paper	150		
W3		It's Now Or Never (Self-Portrait)	Watercolour on Paper	415		
35	Louise Faure Walker	Rooftops	Oil on Board	325		
35		Harbour Evening Light	Oil on Board	325		
35		Red House	Oil on Board	325		
43	Diane Firth	The Lace ruff	Oil on Canvas	175		
43		Counting Sheep	Oil on Board	160		
43		Starting Over	Oil on Canvas	145		
52	Caroline Forward	Where We Meet	Oils & Cold Wax on Cradled Panel	400		
52		Distant Shore	Oils & Cold Wax on Cradled Panel	400		
52		Marks Of Change	Oils & Cold Wax on Cradled Panel	350		
W1	Emily Fowke	The Beach At Budleigh Salterton, Evening	Oil	1000		
W1		Rooks Flying Home, Cumbria	Oil	850		
W1		Cumbrian Path, Summer	Oil	200		
58	Ann Gascoine	Hound Dog	Terracotta	200		
58		Pear	Terracotta ,Raku and Smoked Fired	200		
59		Broadmare	Terracotta	175		
W3	John Glover	Dr. Richard Henderson (Nobel Prize Winner)	Oil	1500		
W3		Sam. Accordionist And Fiddle Maker	Oil	2000		
42		Cliffs At Old Hunstaton	Oil	160		
55	Geoff Goddard	Into The Woods	Pencil on Card	250		
53		Silk I	Oil on Board	200		
53		Silk II	Oil on Board	200		
25	Fran Godwood	The Walled Garden, Crich	Watercolour & Pen	240		
25		Snowdrops and Hellebores	Linocut	95	55	2
25		Path To The Glasshouse, Peckover	Watercolour & Pen	240		
51	Teresa Grady	Winter at Lyveden, National Trust	Pen & Ink	200		
51		Dining Hall, Pembroke College	Pen & Ink	180		
51		Morning Tide	Mixed Media	200		
41	Barbara Harlow	Autumn Reeds	Acrylic	140		
41		Sea, Sky And Light	Oil	140		
41		Sunset In The Fens	Oil	140		

Screen	Artist	Title	Medium	Price Framed	Price Unframed	Extra Print
32	Liz Hartley	Dawn Chorus	Linocut	145	115	2
32		Who Was Alive When We Were Acorns?	Mixed Media including Linocut & Woodcut	175	145	1
32		<b>Howe Wood Autumn Leaves</b>	Linocut	145	115	2
11	Megumi Hashimoto	Good Day Surfing	Oils & Cold Wax	150		
11		Smash Hits	Oils & Cold Wax	150		
11		Water Lace	Watercolour	150		
39	Colin Hayes	King's Bay, Tobago	Pastel	295		
39		Little Tobago From Tobago	Pastel	295		
45	Rachel Haynes	New Zealand Fantail	Pastel	200		
45		Peaceful Dusk- Ahuriri Estuary Hawkes Bay NZ	? Pastel	200		
45		Farmhouse Interior	Watercolour	180		
42	Pam Hinton	Southwold Across The Marshes	Watercolour & Ink	110		
42		Sidney Sussex College	Watercolour & Ink	100		
42		Staithes	Watercolour & Ink	100		
W3	Freya Hoayun	Newborn	Oil	2000		
54		James In Lisbon	Oil	1700		
54		James	Oil	200		
47	Amanda Holland	Bracken	Acrylic	365		
21		The Somme - Reflecting	Acrylic	395		
21		Rookery Sunset	Acrylic	395		
51	Barbara Hope	Connection	Acrylic	150		
51		Sunrise	Oil	150		
51		Grazing Geese	Pastel	150		
38	Iona Howard	Goonhilly I	Carborundum & Monoprint	650	195	2
39		Baker's Fen VIII	Carborundum & Monoprint	650	175	2
42	Jessica Hutchinson	A Tadpole's Perspective	Gouache on Paper	150		
56	Sarah Hutchinson	Choughs On The Lizard Peninsular	Soft Pastel on Paper	600		
56		Swallows Over Golden Fields	Soft Pastel on Paper	600		
W3		Heading Out - African Painted dogs	Soft Pastel on Paper	600		
14	Joan Jeans	Garden Pond I	Oil	400		
14		Sunflowers At The Allotment	Oil	350		
14		Flowers Sent To Me	Oil	350		
28	Yvonne Jerrold	Oriana	Oil on Board	270		
54	Rob Jones	Lady With Lace	Graphite	150		
55		Alun Williams	Graphite	150		
30	Simon King-Underwood	Kaleidoscope Pattern	Charcoal on Card	495		
30		Fractured Light	Charcoal on Card	495		

Screen	Artist	Title	Medium	Price Price Extra Framed Unframed
W3	Christine Lafon	Colourweave I	Soft Pastel	400
W3		Colourweave II	Soft Pastel	400
W3		Colourweave III	Soft Pastel	400
36	Susan Lawley	Still Walking	Oil on Canvas	700
36		Purple Haze	Oil on Canvas	500
36		Heat Haze	Oil & Cold Wax on Wood Panel	250
44	David John Leathers	Plums With A Silver Cream Jug	Oil	395
44		Two Ranges And A Ginger Jar	Oil	395
44		Strawberries With A silver Tankard	Oil	395
44	Craig Lee	Cambridge Street Scene	Oil on Panel	495
44		Clementines	Oil on Panel	495
44		Cherry Plum	Oil on Panel	495
50	Christine Lockwood	The Painted Garden	Watercolour	195
50		Sunlight, Shadows And Summer Punts	Watercolour	225
12	Maureen Mace	Moon Shadow	Oil & Silver Leaf on Panel	350
12		Silent Night	Oil & Silver Leaf on Panel	350
12		Birch Wood	Oil & Silver Leaf on Panel	350
15	Binnie Macellari	Autumn III	Mixed Media on Board	170
15		Autumn II	Mixed Media on Cardboard	150
15		Autumn I	Mixed Media on Cardboard	210
9	Vivienne Machell	Strolling In Granchester Meadows	Acrylic	180
9		Ice Cream Van Priory Park	Acrylic	140
9		Summer Siesta	Acrylic	120
17	Ann Massing	Mountain Gorge with Waterfall, Splash Ink Landscape	Chinese Ink & Watercolour	310
17		Cloud Mountains, Splash Ink landscape	Chinese Ink & Watercolour	310
17		Buddha in the Clouds, Splash Ink Landscape	Chinese Ink & Watercolour	310
11	Melanie Max	Reaching Out	Oil on Canvas Board	560
11		The Long View	Oil on Canvas Board	285
11		Listen Again	Oil on Canvas Board	285
28	Janet Mayes (Barron)	Blue Shamrock	Acrylic on Board	150
28		Bounce Back	Acrylic on Board	150
28		Through The Vail	Acrylic on Board	150
20	Joshua McCormack	Kings College From Above	Mixed Media	95
20		The Mill Pond In Cambridge	Mixed Media	95
20		King's College With The River Cam	Mixed Media	95
13	Rikki Morgan-Tamosunas	September	Acrylic, charcoal & pastel on MDF panel	165
13		Blue hour	Acrylic, charcoal & pastel on MDF panel	165

Screen	Artist	Title	Medium	Price Price Extra Framed Unframed
13		Time And Tide	Acrylic, charcoal & pastel on MDF panel	165
29	Sam Motherwell	Mill Road Old Library	Pen & Ink	85
29		Mill Road Kingston St.	Pen & Ink	85
29		Mill Road Arjuna	Pen & Ink	85
19	<b>Carol Mountford</b>	Aldburgh, Suffolk	Acrylic	350
19		Evening Beach	Acrylic on Canvas	250
28		New York Streets	Mixed Media & Collage	200
31	Jill Mumford	Trinity College	Watercolour	195
31		Victoria Plums	Oil on Canvas	275
31		Sorrento Lemons	Oil on Canvas	275
W1	Mariya Myronova	Youth. Cherry Blossom	Acrylic on Canvas	570
W1		Miracle. Under The Willow Tree	Acrylic on Canvas	570
W1		Motherhood. New Day	Acrylic on Canvas	570
12	Penny Newman	In Search Of Greenstone	Mixed Water Media	110
12		Monolith	Mixed Water Media	110
12		After The Flood	Mixed Water Media	110
2	Ruth Oinn	Garden Visitors	Drypoint	300
2		Woodcock	Drypoint	300
16	Cathy Parker	Chicory I	Acrylic & Other Media	550
16		Chicory II	Acrylic & Other Media	550
16		Cosmos I	Acrylic & Other Media	260
54	Giulia Quaresima	Leonardo	Pencil & Charcoal on Paper	400
55		Metanoia	Pencils on Paper	430
54		Blue Sunrise	Coloured Pencils on Wood Panel	890
3	Sherry Rea	Ginkgo Synchronised Leaf Fall III	Collagraph & Monoprint	165
3		Plants Around The World, Amazon I	Collagraph & Chine Collé	120
4		Tulpenmanae III	Monoprint	150
W1	Hatty Richmond-Dakin	This Is Where My Bones Are	Oil on Board	2200
W1		Sea And The Storm Through The Rain On My Window	Oil on Board	1200
W1		Cold Water Swim	Oil on Canvas	750
55	Louise Riley-Smith	John	Oil on Canvas	400
1	Vera Rosenberry	Cyclamen - Blue	Watercolour	200
1		Cyclamen - Brown	Watercolour	250
1		Daffodils	Watercolour	250
3	Jenny Sanders	Coastal Path, Cornwall	Etching on Zinc	95
3		Dartmoor	Batik on Silk	36
3		Dartmoor With Lit Hillside	Batik on Silk	36

Screen	Artist	Title	Medium	Price Framed	Price Unframed	Extra Print
4	Rosemary Scott	Last Light	Pastel	175		S
4		Sunlight At Reach	Pastel	175		
4		Trevelez	Pastel	175		
26	Mary Seymour	Looking Towards Orford Ness	Drypoint & Monoprint	210		
26		Boats Ashore, Orford	Drypoint & Monoprint	210		
26		Orford Masts	Monotype	210		
W1	Patricia Stoten	Happy Hour	Watercolour & Indian Ink	175		
W1		Aperativo	Watercolour & Indian Ink	175		
4		Anenomies	Watercolour & Indian Ink	175		
18	Jane Taylor	Garden Design I	Monoprint	120	95	1
18		Garden Design II	Monoprint	90		
18		Modern Burial	Monoprint	90		
1	David Thompson	Tulips	Oil on Linen	350		
1		Fruit And Glass	Oil on Linen	350		
W3	Alice Thomson	Magdelene Punting Stop	Mixed Media	500		
W3		Green Street On Green	Mixed Media	500		
10	Naomi Tomkys OBE	<b>Graduation, Upstaged By The Accessories</b>	Oil on Canvas	340		
10		Solo Punter	Oil on Canvas	120		
W1	John Tordoff	Undiscovered Pool	Mixed Media	300		
W1		Jam Jar With Lilies	Mixed Media	250		
W1		The Secret Garden	Mixed Media	300		
7	Stephen Tromans	Absent	Oil	260		
7		Communion	Oil	260		
7		No News Is Good News	Oil	260		
6	Clare Trowell	Maine Coon Cat	Reduction Linoprint	150		
6		Hinchingbrooke House	Reduction Linoprint	150		
6		Heron Flight	Reduction Linoprint	150	100	1
52	Lizanne van Essen	Night Flight	Collage	125		
52		World Adrift	Collage	175		
52		Glory Grows	Collage	175		
2	Sonia Villiers	Gonville & Caius And Senate House	Watercolour on Paper	375		
2		Summer Stripes, King's Parade Cambridge	Watercolour on Paper	375		
2		Waterbeach	Watercolour on Paper	375		
15	Marcus Walder	Pink Rose, Cathedral Gardens	Oil on Uncradled Panel	180		
15		Homecoming	Oil on Uncradled Panel	600		
15		Winter Sun, Trinity Street	Oil on Uncradled Panel	300		
41	Sue Walker	Run Off	Acrylic on Canvas	210		

Screen	Artist	Title	Medium	Price Framed l	Price Unframed	Extra Print
41		New Dawn I	Acrylic on Canvas	210		
41		New Dawn II	Acrylic on Canvas	210		
8	Dan Walmsley	Southwold Evening	Acrylic	600		
8		Polzearh (Cornwall)	Acrylic	600		
9		Derwent Water	Acrylic	600		
27	Neil Warmsley	Spire	Oil on Board	350		
27		Grey Cedar	Oil on Board	350		
27		Grange Rd.	Oil on Board	200		
5	Carol Whitehouse	Sunflowers	Watercolour	290		
5		Red Tulips	Watercolour	270		
5		Sweet William	Watercolour	275		
27	Irene Wilkes	Magog Down Towards The Gate	Mixed Media	220		
27		Magog Down, Towards The Ploughed Field	Mixed Media	220		
27		Magog Down The Grasslands	Mixed Media	220		
5	Christine Wilson	Apples	Mixed Media	150		
5		Pears	Mixed Media	150		
5		Cherries	Mixed Media	150		
32	Jennifer Wilson	Blackbird Nest, New Farm	Watercolour	140		
32		Centaurea Montana	Watercolour	140		
32		Clematis Montana Rubens	Watercolour	140		
6	Derek Wood	Misty Mountain (Canadian Rockies)	Reduction Linocut / Monoprint	125	85	1
6		Gerry Mulligan	Two Block Linocut	115	75	1
6		A Printmaker's Archive	Multiple Block Linocut	100		
34	Marina Yedigaroff	Grebe	Mixed Media	250		
34		Dove	Mixed Media	395		